Certificate

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to confirm that M/S. Westrock Foods Private Limited from Delhi, INDIA is the Authorized Country Partner for London Coffee Corporation Business of all Product, Services, Franchise and Licenses in India.

The same details are also mentioned on our website www.londoncoffeeglobal.com

Authorized and Certified Process:

- 1. M/S. Westrock Foods Private Limited will pre-negotiate and finalize the LOC (Letter of Confirmation) CTA (Commercial Terms Agreement) for London Coffee Corporation and/with prospective Client/Investor.
- 2. M/S. Westrock Foods Private Limited will first sign the Agreement based on the finalized LOC/CTA with the prospective Client/Investors.
- 3. For Validation, each Authorized Agreement shall get a CERTIFICATE duly Signed and Stamped by the M/S. Westrock Foods Private Limited and the London Coffee Corporation.

Apart from the above authorised, Managing Director – (M/S. Westrock Foods Private Limited) London Coffee Corporation does not take any responsibility for any IMPOSTERS in the market. Anyone dealing, will be dealing on its own risk and costs and London Coffee Corporation is not responsible for such deals.

Thanks, and Regards

Authorized Signature

President of London Coffee M/S London Coffee Corporati

Address: Victoria St, London SW/E 5, D, United Kingdom ·

Phone No. +44-744 144 1998

Email info@londoncoffeeglobal.com

Web Address www.londoncoffeeglobal.com/

Date 11/05/2023

Place - London United Kingdom

